
101 7:00 WOMEN Final

Rank Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED TIME

1 150 WANG WENJING 21.11.1999 CHINA 50:23,89

2 151 CUN HAILU 15.08.1997 CHINA 50:37,03

3 222 RAVINA 21.05.1997 INDIA 51:09,48

4 297 NISHIMURA SAORI 14.01.1998 JAPAN 51:29,99

5 499 LIN WEN TZU 03.05.1998 CHINESE TAIPEI 52:03,17

6 386 LEE YAN RU 02.01.1999 MALAYSIA 1:02:56.34

7 481 ABBAS AYA 14.03.1998 SYRIA 1:06:23.42

102 8:30

No. Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED TIME

1 286 MARUYAMA YUMA 03.06.1998 JAPAN 11,27

2 208 KRISHNA KUMAR S 30.04.1997 INDIA 11,33

3 285 TAUE SHUN 30.05.1997 JAPAN 11,37

4 376 MOHAMMAD ZUKI MOHAMMAD LUQMAN 24.10.1998 MALAYSIA 11,45

5 493 WANG CHEN YU 12.12.1999 CHINESE TAIPEI 11,69

6 578 POSHVIN OLEG 03.04.1998 UZBEKISTAN 11,70

7 426 AL RUBAIEI ABDULLA HASSEN 03.07.2000 QATAR 11,74

8 352 ALFERAS MOHAMMAD 27.03.1998 KUWAIT 11,89

9 494 CHANG WEI MING 15.06.1998 CHINESE TAIPEI 11,89

10 170 MA TIN LOK 22.01.1997 HONG KONG - CHINA 11,91

11 323 KALENOV YERBOL 28.01.1997 KAZAKHSTAN 12,27
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103 9:00 WOMEN Round

Lane Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED TIME

First 2(Q) from each heat and 2 best looser (q) to qualify for Final

Wind: -1.6m/s

3 543 CHATTHA ON-UMA 27.03.1997 THAILAND 12,14 Q

4 185 LEUNG KWAN YI 16.09.2000 HONG KONG - CHINA 12,25 Q

6 383 MOHD SABRI
NOOR EEWAN 

SYAFIQAH
10.03.1997 MALAYSIA 12,28

5 314 NOVOSSADOVA MARIYA 29.07.1997 KAZAKHSTAN 12,44

7 393 CHAUDHARY SARSWATI 12.02.1997 NEPAL 13,11

1 109 ABDUL RAHIM MAIZURAH 15.04.1999 BRUNEI 13,98

2 116 WANG XUAN 16.07.1998 CHINA DNS

Wind: +0.7m/s

2 128 LIU QUN 23.08.1997 CHINA 11,97 Q

3 542 CHAROENSUK PARICHAT 16.04.1998 THAILAND 12,12 Q

4 364 LOI IM LAN 06.02.1998 MACAU, CHINA 12,23 q

6 312 IVANOVA DARYA 19.12.1997 KAZAKHSTAN 12,44

5 476
PALLEWATTE 

KANKANAMALAGE

CHAMI DEWRANDHI 

PALLEWATTE
19.10.1997 SRI LANKA 12,74

1 390 ALTANBAGANA ARIUNAA 01.11.1998 MONGOLIA 13,14

7 628 LATIFA ALKAABI 22.05.1999
UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
13,53

Wind: -0.3m/s

4 591 LE TU CHINH 04.07.1997 VIETNAM 11,98 Q

2 184 CHAN PUI KEI 24.03.2000 HONG KONG - CHINA 12,04 Q

6 404 AL ALAWI MAZOON 04.11.1997 OMAN 12,21 q

3 385 ALIAS AZREEN NABILA 29.06.2000 MALAYSIA 12,40

5 579 SHIMANIS ANNA 04.04.1998 UZBEKISTAN 12,55

7 475 JAN NONA SHARMILA 03.02.1999 SRI LANKA 12,62

8 103 WANGMO SANGAY 14.12.1998 BHUTAN 14,41

104 9:15

No. Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED MARK

1 286 MARUYAMA YUMA 03.06.1998 JAPAN 7m10

2 208 KRISHNA KUMAR S 30.04.1997 INDIA 7m01

3 285 TAUE SHUN 30.05.1997 JAPAN 6m96

4 493 WANG CHEN YU 12.12.1999 CHINESE TAIPEI 6m77

5 578 POSHVIN OLEG 03.04.1998 UZBEKISTAN 6m71

6 170 MA TIN LOK 22.01.1997 HONG KONG - CHINA 6m67

7 494 CHANG WEI MING 15.06.1998 CHINESE TAIPEI 6m66

8 376 MOHAMMAD ZUKI MOHAMMAD LUQMAN 24.10.1998 MALAYSIA 6m32

9 323 KALENOV YERBOL 28.01.1997 KAZAKHSTAN 6m09

10 426 AL RUBAIEI ABDULLA HASSEN 03.07.2000 QATAR 6m06

352 ALFERAS MOHAMMAD 27.03.1998 KUWAIT DNS

Heat 3

Long Jump Decathlon (2)

100m  

Heat 1

Heat 2



105 9:30 MEN Round

Lane Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED TIME

Wind:-1.1m/s

2 428 MOHAMMED ABDULLAH ABKAR 01.01.1997 SAUDI ARABIA 10,30 Q

6 321 GRIGORYEV VLADISLAV 10.01.1997 KAZAKHSTAN 10,60 Q

5 463
KARIYAWASAM 

ULUWITIKE GAMAGE

AROSHA ISURANGA 

KARIYAWASAM
29.06.1997 SRI LANKA 10,60 Q

3 144 LUO WENYI 14.04.1998 CHINA 10,90 q

7 612 TRANH ANH CUONG 13.01.1997 VIETNAM 11,10

4 411 SHAHBAZ MUHAMMAD 01.07.1997 PAKISTAN 11,40

8 360 CHONG KUAN HOU 26.06.1998 MACAU, CHINA 11,40

1 394 KHATRI AASHISH 09.10.2000 NEPAL 11,50

Wind:-2.4m/s

3 366 JANTAN KHAIRUL HAFIZ 22.07.1998 MALAYSIA 10,30 Q

4 329 LEE GYU-HYEONG 02.04.1997 KOREA 10,90 Q

6 519 SAECHIN WORANUN 05.04.1997 THAILAND 10,90 Q

7 576 KHAMROKULOV JALOLIDDIN 06.05.1998 UZBEKISTAN 11,20

2 355 ZAGOSKIN DMITRII 16.06.1997 KYRGHYZSTAN 11,20

5 173 LEE HONG KIT 27.04.1997 HONG KONG - CHINA 11,30

1 107 SULAIMAN MOHAMMAD HAKEEM@FAIZ 07.12.1997 BRUNEI 11,40

8 102 THINLEY PEMA 07.03.1998 BHUTAN 11,90

Wind:-0.8m/s

3 365 ABDUL MANAP BADRUL HISYAM 02.01.1997 MALAYSIA 10,20 Q

2 265 TAKEDA IPPEI 13.03.1997 JAPAN 10,30 Q

4 172 WONG CHEUK HEI HERRY 18.09.1998 HONG KONG - CHINA 10,80 Q

6 518 NUPUANG PIPAT 21.02.1998 THAILAND 10,90 q

7 638 CHUA JOSHUA, HANWEI 20.01.2000 SINGAPORE 11,00

5 405 LAEEQ MUHAMMAD 01.08.1997 PAKISTAN 11,10

1 625 KHENTANONE NANTHAVATH 18.02.1997 LAOS 11,20

8 110 TORT SALIN 29.01.1998 CAMBODIA 12,10

2 266 OSHIMA KENTA 03.09.1997 JAPAN 10,20 Q

1 344 ALMUTAIRI MESHAAL 16.03.1997 KUWAIT 10,50 Q

3 507 SHEN YU SEN 18.02.1998 CHINESE TAIPEI 10,60 Q

5 427 MAJRASHI AHMED MABRUK 25.11.1997 SAUDI ARABIA 10,70 q

6 630 DARAJIT MUHAMMAD HARIZ BIN 10.04.1998 SINGAPORE 10,90 q

4 611 PHAN VAN THANH 25.05.1997 VIETNAM 11,10

8 418 BILAL AL-KHATER ABDULRAHMAN 25.06.2000 QATAR 11,40

7 104 DENDUP TASHI 22.02.1998 BHUTAN 12,00

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 4

100m 

First 3(Q) from each heat and four looser (q) to qualify for Semi Final

Heat 1



106 Decathlon (3)

No. Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED MARK

1 208 KRISHNA KUMAR S 30.04.1997 INDIA 12m68

2 494 CHANG WEI MING 15.06.1998 CHINESE TAIPEI 12m42

3 323 KALENOV YERBOL 28.01.1997 KAZAKHSTAN 11m95

4 285 TAUE SHUN 30.05.1997 JAPAN 11m80

5 286 MARUYAMA YUMA 03.06.1998 JAPAN 11m70

6 578 POSHVIN OLEG 03.04.1998 UZBEKISTAN 11m51

7 170 MA TIN LOK 22.01.1997 HONG KONG - CHINA 11m20

8 376 MOHAMMAD ZUKI MOHAMMAD LUQMAN 24.10.1998 MALAYSIA 11m13

9 493 WANG CHEN YU 12.12.1999 CHINESE TAIPEI 11m10

10 426 AL RUBAIEI ABDULLA HASSEN 03.07.2000 QATAR 10m33

352 ALFERAS MOHAMMAD 27.03.1998 KUWAIT DNS

Shot Put 



111 16:45

No. Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED TIME

1 493 WANG CHEN YU 12.12.1999 CHINESE TAIPEI 1m99

2 286 MARUYAMA YUMA 03.06.1998 JAPAN 1m93

3 285 TAUE SHUN 30.05.1997 JAPAN 1m90

4 170 MA TIN LOK 22.01.1997 HONG KONG - CHINA 1m84

5 578 POSHVIN OLEG 03.04.1998 UZBEKISTAN 1m81

6 208 KRISHNA KUMAR S 30.04.1997 INDIA 1m78

7 376 MOHAMMAD ZUKI MOHAMMAD LUQMAN 24.10.1998 MALAYSIA 1m78

8 426 AL RUBAIEI ABDULLA HASSEN 03.07.2000 QATAR 1m78

9 494 CHANG WEI MING 15.06.1998 CHINESE TAIPEI 1m78

10 323 KALENOV YERBOL 28.01.1997 KAZAKHSTAN 1m75

352 ALFERAS MOHAMMAD 27.03.1998 KUWAIT

112 17:15

Rank Bib. FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED MARK

1 257 ABDULWAHID MUNTADHER FALIH 02.01.1998 IRAQ 5m25

2 539 AMSAM-ANG PATSAPONG 02.10.1997 THAILAND 5m20

3 258 ALATEEJ ALI MOHSIN 14.03.1997 IRAQ 5m10

4 278 OCHIAI TAKUMA 31.08.1997 JAPAN 5m10

5 440 ALHIZAM HUSSAIN ASIM 04.01.1998 SAUDI ARABIA 5m00

6 119 CAI JINHAO 28.10.1997 CHINA 5m00

7 492 YEH YAO WEN 27.05.1998 CHINESE TAIPEI 4m60

7 332 GIM YEONG-JU 02.04.1998 KOREA 4m60

538 PANYASAWAT KHONGDET 10.02.1998 THAILAND NM

229 BASRI HASAN 15.05.1998 INDONESIA NM

347 ALTURQI ABDULLAH 30.05.1998 KUWAIT NM

439 ALTAWFEEQ AHMED ABDULLAH 04.02.1999 SAUDI ARABIA DNS

Final

Day One 

Afternoon 3rd June, 2016

High Jump Decathlon (4)

Pole Vault - Men



113 17:15  MEN Semi Final

Lane Bib. FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED TIME

5 265 TAKEDA IPPEI 13.03.1997 JAPAN 10,61 Q

4 428 MOHAMMED ABDULLAH ABKAR 01.01.1997 SAUDI ARABIA 10,63 Q

3 365 ABDUL MANAP BADRUL HISYAM 02.01.1997 MALAYSIA 10,69 Q

6 329 LEE GYU-HYEONG 02.04.1997 KOREA 10,91

2 144 LUO WENYI 14.04.1998 CHINA 11,05

7 463
KARIYAWASAM 

ULUWITIKE GAMAGE

AROSHA ISURANGA 

KARIYAWASAM
29.06.1997 SRI LANKA 11,13

8 519 SAECHIN WORANUN 05.04.1997 THAILAND 11,14

1 630 DARAJIT MUHAMMAD HARIZ BIN 10.04.1998 SINGAPORE 11,28

3 366 JANTAN KHAIRUL HAFIZ 22.07.1998 MALAYSIA 10,44 Q

4 266 OSHIMA KENTA 03.09.1997 JAPAN 10,54 Q

7 507 SHEN YU SEN 18.02.1998 CHINESE TAIPEI 10,73 Q

5 321 GRIGORYEV VLADISLAV 10.01.1997 KAZAKHSTAN 10,80 q

8 172 WONG CHEUK HEI HERRY 18.09.1998 HONG KONG - CHINA 10,86 q

6 344 ALMUTAIRI MESHAAL 16.03.1997 KUWAIT 10,97

2 427 MAJRASHI AHMED MABRUK 25.11.1997 SAUDI ARABIA 11,19

1 518 NUPUANG PIPAT 21.02.1998 THAILAND 11,21

Lane 17:45

No. Bib. FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED MARK

1 300 KORI NANAKA 02.05.1997 JAPAN 15m89

2 133 DONG YU 20.01.1998 CHINA 14m23

3 149 LIU ZIYUE 19.01.1999 CHINA 14m22

4 341 LEE YU-RI 15.05.1998 KOREA 13m95

5 182 TO YUEN KWAN 17.02.1997 HONG KONG - CHINA 11m86

6 108 ABD FATTAH ERNIE SHARINA 18.07.1999 BRUNEI 7m86

Heat 1

Heat 2

Shot Put - WOMEN Final

100m 

First 3(Q) from each heat and 2 looser (q) to qualify for Semi Final



115 17:45

Rank Bib. FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED MARK

1 592 NGUYEN THI TRUC MAI 20.03.1997 VIETNAM 6m34

2 555 CHUAIMAROENG PARINYA 16.12.1997 THAILAND 6m28

3 145 YAO JIAYU 08.02.1998 CHINA 6m04

4 183 CHAN KA SIN 25.04.1997 HONG KONG - CHINA 5m94

5 310 GORODKOVA ANNA 07.04.1997 KAZAKHSTAN 5m90

6 340 LEE HUI-JIN 25.11.1998 KOREA 5m88

7 504 HUANG SHIH HAN 12.11.1997 CHINESE TAIPEI 5m86

8 379 RAMASAMY KIRTHANA 20.01.1997 MALAYSIA 5m81

9 574 MOLCHANOVA OKSANA 21.03.1997 UZBEKISTAN 5m79

10 220 PRIYANKA KERKETTA 13.10.1998 INDIA 5m75

11 315 OVCHINNIKOVA MARIYA 19.10.1998 KAZAKHSTAN 5m68

12 596 NGUYEN THI THUY VI 15.03.1997 VIETNAM 5m63

13 569 DIRDINA VIKTORIYA 01.07.1998 UZBEKISTAN 5m57

14 416 CARINO ANGEL 08.06.1997 PHILIPPINES 5m52

15 637 ROZARIO TIA LOUISE 14.10.2000 SINGAPORE 5m48

16 390 ALTANBAGANA ARIUNAA 01.11.1998 MONGOLIA 5m27

17 132 GAO YING 02.07.2000 CHINA 5m21

18 628 LATIFA ALKAABI 22.05.1999 UAE 4m40

Long Jump - WOMEN Final



116 18:05 WOMEN Round

Lane Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED TIME

First 2(Q) from each heat and 2 looser (q) to qualify for Final Wind:+1.0m/s

1 130 HUANG GUIFEN 20.08.1997 CHINA 54,72 Q

2 288 IWATA YUNA 17.10.1997 JAPAN 55,56 Q

5 211
SHAHARBANA 

SIDHIQUE
THADIYAN PARAMBIL 03.09.1997 INDIA 55,78 q

3 122 LIANG NUO 21.06.1999 CHINA 55,88 q

4 549 KAEODI THANPHIMON 27.12.1997 THAILAND 59,10

6 414 PAMATIAN LOUIELYN 14.01.1997 PHILIPPINES 59,26

7 233 BAHMANI ZAHRA 12.04.1997 IRAN DNS

1 287 ISHIZUKA HARUKO 02.06.1997 JAPAN 55,52 Q

2 471 MUTHUMALA OMAYA UDAYANGANI 19.10.1997 SRI LANKA 56,71 Q

3 589 CAN THI THUY 01.06.1998 VIETNAM 57,17

4 573 GAZIZOVA ELMIRA 09.11.1998 UZBEKISTAN 57,27

5 550 PHONYIAM MANRIKA 10.02.1998 THAILAND 59,33

7 388 NIZAR NASHA 09.06.1999 MALDIVES 1:02,95

6 387 ATHIF AISHATH ZARA 02.01.2000 MALDIVES 1:08,75

4 210 JISNA MATHEW 07.01.1999 INDIA 54,96 Q

5 380 SAMSON VALLABUOY SHEREEN 10.07.1998 MALAYSIA 56,06 Q

3 602 NGUYEN THI HANG 16.01.1997 VIETNAM 56,47

1 230 NINGSIH GUSTI AYU MARDILI 31.03.1998 INDONESIA 57,12

2 233 BAHMANI ZAHRA 12.04.1997 IRAN 59,21

400m 

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3



117 MEN Round

Lane Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED TIME

2 430 SOULEYMAN ABDALLAH DJIMAT 01.01.1998 SAUDI ARABIA 47,86 Q

4 525 KONGKRAPHAN NATTAPONG 29.05.1998 THAILAND 48,14 Q

3 193 CHANDAN BAURI 02.02.1998 INDIA 49,06 Q

5 458
AMPITIYE 

RAJAPAKSHAGEDARA

CHAMIKA 

WEERAWARDENA
24.02.1997 SRI LANKA 49,60

7 250 AL-SAADI YASIR ALI 13.02.1998 IRAQ 49,88

6 575 SARIMSAKOV ANVARJON 01.05.1997 UZBEKISTAN 50,23

3 524 PHOSRI VITSANU 25.05.1998 THAILAND 48,39 Q

4 510 CHANG CHIA SHENG 08.11.1997 CHINESE TAIPEI 48,87 Q

5 234 FARIDI MOHAMMADREZA 30.03.1998 IRAN 49,23 Q

6 408 SADIQ MUHAMMAD BILAL 04.03.1998 PAKISTAN 49,79

2 616 MUNASSAR NASEEM 26.06.1998 YEMEN 49,95

7 111 SAT ODDOM 19.10.2000 CAMBODIA 55,75

1 269 OBUCHI MIZUKI 19.02.1997 JAPAN 48,14 Q

3 431 ESSA SABIR SAID 27.04.1998 SAUDI ARABIA 48,48 Q

2 199 PANKAJ MALIK 03.07.1998 INDIA 49,05 Q

4 236 KORDLOO FARSHAD 09.10.1997 IRAN 49,20 q

5 514 DEREPASKIN GRIGORIY 14.05.1998 TAJIKISTAN 49,20 q

6 357 SARASOV KIRILL 12.06.1998 KYRGHYZSTAN 49,49 q

7 608 TRANH DINH SON 01.12.1997 VIETNAM 49,58 q

7 249 YASEEN TAHA HUSSEIN 01.01.1998 IRAQ 48,50 Q

5 121 MAO GUORONG 22.08.1997 CHINA 49,05 Q

3 615 DINH QUANG THINH 08.05.1997 VIETNAM 49,50 Q

4 373 QUEK LEE YONG 21.07.1998 MALAYSIA 50,52

2 389 MOHAMED IBRAHIM 21.06.1998 MALDIVES 52,60

6 113 THON SONUN 06.12.1998 CAMBODIA 1:00,04

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 4

400m 

First 3(Q) from each heat and 4 best looser (q) to qualify for Semi Final



118 18:30

Lane Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED TIME

3 286 MARUYAMA YUMA 03.06.1998 JAPAN 52,28

6 493 WANG CHEN YU 12.12.1999 CHINESE TAIPEI 52,67

2 170 MA TIN LOK 22.01.1997 HONG KONG - CHINA 55,98

4 323 KALENOV YERBOL 28.01.1997 KAZAKHSTAN 1:04,24

5 426 AL RUBAIEI ABDULLA HASSEN 03.07.2000 QATAR

3 285 TAUE SHUN 30.05.1997 JAPAN 50,82

5 376 MOHAMMAD ZUKI MOHAMMAD LUQMAN 24.10.1998 MALAYSIA 52,23

6 494 CHANG WEI MING 15.06.1998 CHINESE TAIPEI 52,51

2 208 KRISHNA KUMAR S 30.04.1997 INDIA 52,69

7 578 POSHVIN OLEG 03.04.1998 UZBEKISTAN 54,11

4 352 ALFERAS MOHAMMAD 27.03.1998 KUWAIT DNS

119

Rank Bib. FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED TIME

1 270 SUZUKI TAKATO 23.07.1997 JAPAN 14:16,42

2 271 AIZAWA AKIRA 18.07.1997 JAPAN 14:32,08

3 191 MURLIKUMAR TULSYBHAIGAVIT 01.08.1997 INDIA 14:49,41

4 190 KISAN NARSHI TADVI 10.01.1998 INDIA 14:52,15

5 606 LE TRUNG DUC 06.10.1998 VIETNAM 15:22,16

6 620 SHABIL EBRAHIM 03.05.1998 YEMEN 15:56,22

632 LUI YUAN CHOW 28.10.1999 SINGAPORE DNS

484 YEH JIH HUNG 11.02.1997 CHINESE TAIPEI DNS

622 RAGEH MOHAMMED 01.01.1998 YEMEN DNS

Heat 1

Heat 2

5000m MEN Final

400m Decathlon (5)



NEW

201 7:30 Final

Rank Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY
SEED

 TIME

1 137 ZHANG YAO 11.01.2000 CHINA 44:33,00

2 276 MORITA YASUSHI 06.02.1998 JAPAN 44:33,79

3 337 SONG YUN-HWA 02.10.1998 KOREA 45:38,45

4 336 JOO HYUN-MYEONG 31.05.1997 KOREA 45:58,78

5 486 CHANG WEI LIN 08.11.1998 CHINESE TAIPEI 48:53,68

6 378 MOHD SAHAK MIOR MUHAMMAD AMERUL 10.09.1997 MALAYSIA 48:56,63

7 319 BABABEK ZAMANBEK 19.05.1997 KAZAKHSTAN 51:08,97

152 ZHANG JIAXU 04.01.2000 CHINA DNF

202 9:10 Wind: +0.4m/s

Lane Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY
SEED 

TIME

2 285 TAUE SHUN 30.05.1997 JAPAN 14,55

3 376 MOHAMMAD ZUKI MOHAMMAD LUQMAN 24.10.1998 MALAYSIA 14,89

6 170 MA TIN LOK 22.01.1997 HONG KONG - CHINA 15,86

4 578 POSHVIN OLEG 03.04.1998 UZBEKISTAN 16,67

5 352 ALFERAS MOHAMMAD 27.03.1998 KUWAIT DNS

2 286 MARUYAMA YUMA 03.06.1998 JAPAN 14,51

4 493 WANG CHEN YU 12.12.1999 CHINESE TAIPEI 15,18

6 494 CHANG WEI MING 15.06.1998 CHINESE TAIPEI 15,26

3 208 KRISHNA KUMAR S 30.04.1997 INDIA 15,63

7 323 KALENOV YERBOL 28.01.1997 KAZAKHSTAN 15,72

5 426 AL RUBAIEI ABDULLA HASSEN 03.07.2000 QATAR

203 9:30 Round 

Lane Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY
SEED 

TIME

Wind : +0.8m/s

4 531 KWANYUEN PHANUWAT  05.06.1998 THAILAND 14,08 Q

5 454 ATHURALIYA VIDANA GAMAGE AKILA RAVISANKA 17.02.1997 SRI LANKA 14,23 Q

6 254 NASER SALEH KADHIM 01.01.1997 IRAQ 14,35

3 273 KANAI NAO 04.06.1997 JAPAN 14,62

8 435 TALIBI AHMED MOHAMMED 19.03.1999 SAUDI ARABIA 15,28

7 330 NAM JAE-AN 25.11.1997 KOREA DNF

2 421 AL MANNAI ABDULJALEEL AHMED 06.05.1999 QATAR DNS

Heat 1

Heat 2

110mH MEN

First 2(Q) from each heat and 2 best looser (q) to qualify for Final

Heat 1

Day Two 

Morning 4
th

 June, 2016

10.000m WALK MEN

110m H Decathlon (6)



Wind : -0.1m/s

6 198 MAYMON POULOSE 01.05.1997 INDIA 13,95 Q

5 322 ZEMS VYACHESLAV 02.05.1998 KAZAKHSTAN 14,19 Q

7 434 SHARAHILI YAHYA NAJRANI 21.10.1997 SAUDI ARABIA 14,28

3 131 BO XIAOSHUAI 16.02.1998 CHINA 14,33

4 338 KIM GYEONGTAE 20.03.1997 KOREA 14,33

2 584 BARATOV SHOKHRUKH 02.02.1998 UZBEKISTAN 15,14

8 633 CHOO ZHAN XIAN JAY 05.04.1998 SINGAPORE 15,31

Wind: -0.4m/s

2 163 CHEUNG WANG FUNG 21.01.1997 HONG KONG - CHINA 13,75 Q

7 375 MUHAMMAD MOHD RIZZUA HAIZAD 29.03.1997 MALAYSIA 13,87 Q

6 532 PUANGLAMYAI APISIT 31.05.1998 THAILAND 14,08 q

5 141 ZHANG TAO 30.09.1997 CHINA 14,09 q

3 345 ALSAID FARES 03.10.1999 KUWAIT 14,11

4 255 AL-KHFAJI MOHAMMED SAD 17.01.1997 IRAQ 14,12

204 10:00

No. Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY
SEED 

MARK

1 285 TAUE SHUN 30.05.1997 JAPAN 39m52

2 376 MOHAMMAD ZUKI MOHAMMAD LUQMAN 24.10.1998 MALAYSIA 36m30

3 208 KRISHNA KUMAR S 30.04.1997 INDIA 36m11

4 323 KALENOV YERBOL 28.01.1997 KAZAKHSTAN 35m04

5 494 CHANG WEI MING 15.06.1998 CHINESE TAIPEI 33m56

6 493 WANG CHEN YU 12.12.1999 CHINESE TAIPEI 33m44

7 578 POSHVIN OLEG 03.04.1998 UZBEKISTAN 32m33

8 286 MARUYAMA YUMA 03.06.1998 JAPAN 27m65

9 170 MA TIN LOK 22.01.1997 HONG KONG - CHINA 27m28

426 AL RUBAIEI ABDULLA HASSEN 03.07.2000 QATAR

352 ALFERAS MOHAMMAD 27.03.1998 KUWAIT

Heat 3

Discus Throw Decathlon (7)

Heat 2



205 10:00 Round 1

Lane Bib. FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME DOB COUNTRY
SEED 

TIME

wind: -2.4m/s

3 138 YU JIARU 17.02.1999 CHINA 13,79 Q

2 495 CHENG TANG HSIU 30.11.1997 CHINESE TAIPEI 14,04 Q

4 339 SONG YU-JIN 17.04.1997 KOREA 14,50 Q

6 178 LAM YAN TUNG 08.02.1999 HONG KONG - CHINA 14,93 q

5 636 ONG JING RONG KERSTIN 08.06.1997 SINGAPORE 15,15

wind: +1.5m/s

2 294 TANAKA YUMI 15.12.1998 JAPAN 14,15 Q

3 496 LIN SHIH TING 13.05.1999 CHINESE TAIPEI 14,35 Q

7 404 AL ALAWI MAZOON 04.11.1997 OMAN 14,83 Q

4 593 HUYNH THI MY TIEN 24.03.1999 VIETNAM 14,93 q

5 413 JANARIO KAREN 07.04.1999 PHILIPPINES 15,84

6 179 YUEN WING NAM 02.05.1998 HONG KONG - CHINA 16,70

206 MEN Semi Final

Lane Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY
SEED 

TIME

3 430 SOULEYMAN ABDALLAH DJIMAT 01.01.1998 SAUDI ARABIA 48,15 Q

7 199 PANKAJ MALIK 03.07.1998 INDIA 48,33 Q

4 249 YASEEN TAHA HUSSEIN 01.01.1998 IRAQ 48,80 Q

5 525 KONGKRAPHAN NATTAPONG 29.05.1998 THAILAND 49,38 q

2 608 TRANH DINH SON 01.12.1997 VIETNAM 49,66

6 121 MAO GUORONG 22.08.1997 CHINA 51,35

1 236 KORDLOO FARSHAD 09.10.1997 IRAN DNF

8 615 DINH QUANG THINH 1997 VIETNAM DQ

4 269 OBUCHI MIZUKI 19.02.1997 JAPAN 48,55 Q

5 524 PHOSRI VITSANU 25.05.1998 THAILAND 48,85 Q

3 431 ESSA SABIR SAID 27.04.1998 SAUDI ARABIA 49,02 Q

8 234 FARIDI MOHAMMADREZA 30.03.1998 IRAN 49,39 q

6 510 CHANG CHIA SHENG 08.11.1997 CHINESE TAIPEI 49,43

1 514 DEREPASKIN GRIGORIY 14.05.1998 TAJIKISTAN 49,47

2 357 SARASOV KIRILL 12.06.1998 KYRGHYZSTAN 50,32

7 193 CHANDAN BAURI 02.02.1998 INDIA DQ

207 10:00

No. Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY
SEED

 MARK

1 323 KALENOV YERBOL 28.01.1997 KAZAKHSTAN 4m40

2 376 MOHAMMAD ZUKI MOHAMMAD LUQMAN 24.10.1998 MALAYSIA 4m20

3 494 CHANG WEI MING 15.06.1998 CHINESE TAIPEI 3m90

4 493 WANG CHEN YU 12.12.1999 CHINESE TAIPEI 3m90

5 286 MARUYAMA YUMA 03.06.1998 JAPAN 3m60

6 208 KRISHNA KUMAR S 30.04.1997 INDIA 3m50

7 170 MA TIN LOK 22.01.1997 HONG KONG - CHINA 3m10

285 TAUE SHUN 30.05.1997 JAPAN DQ

578 POSHVIN OLEG 03.04.1998 UZBEKISTAN DQ

426 AL RUBAIEI ABDULLA HASSEN 03.07.2000 QATAR DNS

352 ALFERAS MOHAMMAD 27.03.1998 KUWAIT DNS

400m 

First 3(Q) from each heat and 2 best looser (q) to qualify for Final

Heat 1

Heat 2

Pole Vault Decathlon (8)

100mH WOMEN 

Heat 1

Heat 2



208 14:30 Final

Rank Bib. FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME DOB COUNTRY
SEED 

MARK

1 204 ASHISH JAKHAR 05.01.1999 INDIA 69m00

2 259 AL-BAYATI HUSSEIN THAMER 24.02.1997 IRAQ 65m71

3 570 TILLAVOLDIKHUJAEV JALOLKHON 03.06.1997 UZBEKISTAN 63m77

4 243 HELALISOLTANAHMADI AKBAR 29.10.1997 IRAN 59m13

5 134 LIU YUXUAN 28.08.2000 CHINA 57m32

6 351 BEN RAJAB YOUSEF 02.02.1999 KUWAIT 56m54

7 425 KHUSAIF ABDULRAHMAN JAMAL 10.01.1999 QATAR 55m27

8 613 NGUYEN THANH TUNG 23.08.1998 VIETNAM 42m20

209 16:00

No. Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY
SEED 

MARK

1 208 KRISHNA KUMAR S 30.04.1997 INDIA 55m05

2 286 MARUYAMA YUMA 03.06.1998 JAPAN 52m88

3 285 TAUE SHUN 30.05.1997 JAPAN 48m99

4 493 WANG CHEN YU 12.12.1999 CHINESE TAIPEI 48m37

5 323 KALENOV YERBOL 28.01.1997 KAZAKHSTAN 47m73

6 494 CHANG WEI MING 15.06.1998 CHINESE TAIPEI 45m68

7 170 MA TIN LOK 22.01.1997 HONG KONG - CHINA 38m58

8 376 MOHAMMAD ZUKI MOHAMMAD LUQMAN 24.10.1998 MALAYSIA 36m96

9 578 POSHVIN OLEG 03.04.1998 UZBEKISTAN 28m64

426 AL RUBAIEI ABDULLA HASSEN 03.07.2000 QATAR DNS

352 ALFERAS MOHAMMAD 27.03.1998 KUWAIT DNS

210 16:00 Final

Rank Bib. FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME DOB COUNTRY
SEED 

MARK

1 281 YUKINAGA SHINICHI 10.04.1997 JAPAN 18m41

2 244 LOTFOLLAHIDEHKHARGHANI AMIN 02.01.1997 IRAN 17m57

3 239 ROSTAMIMOGHADDAMLOTFABAD MAHDI 25.03.1997 IRAN 17m53

4 195 ASHISH BHALOTHIA 11.11.1999 INDIA 17m38

5 127 ZHANG XINYUAN 06.05.1999 CHINA 17m12

6 488 LIN CHE SHEN 22.01.1998 CHINESE TAIPEI 17m03

7 424 IBRAHIM MOAAZ MOHAMED 08.02.1999 QATAR 16m86

8 489 MA HAU WEI 03.02.1999 CHINESE TAIPEI 16m34

9 572 SUYUNOV FARKHOD 10.02.1997 UZBEKISTAN 14m46

10 139 MA HAOZHE 30.03.2000 CHINA 13m53

11 402 AL AMRANI LOAY 14.07.1999 OMAN 13m26

12 349 ALWAZAN HUSEEN 27.03.2000 KUWAIT 12m75

Hammer Throw - Men

Javelin Throw Decathlon (9)

Shot Put - Men

Day Two 

Afternoon 4th June, 2016



211 Final

Rank Bib. FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME DOB COUNTRY
SEED 

MARK

1 136 CHAI YANBO 24.01.1997 CHINA 1m74

2 311 DUBOVITSKAYA NADEZHDA 12.03.1998 KAZAKHSTAN 1m74

3 501 TSAI CHING JUNG 17.01.2000 CHINESE TAIPEI 1m71

4 180 WONG YUEN NAM 01.02.1999 HONG KONG - CHINA 1m71

5 500 LEE CHING CHING 06.03.1997 CHINESE TAIPEI 1m71

6 583 SADULLAEVA SAFINA 04.03.1998 UZBEKISTAN 1m68

7 298 ISHIIOKA YUZUKI 01.08.1997 JAPAN 1m68

8 556 TAEMSRI KROBKAEW 19.01.1998 THAILAND 1m68

9 568 YURKEVSKAYA ALEKSANDRA 01.12.1998 UZBEKISTAN 1m65

10 264 ABDULELAH MARYAM ABDULHAMEED 20.04.2000 IRAQ 1m65

11 557 CHUAIKHAOBAT CHUTIMON 13.03.1998 THAILAND 1m65

11 181 TANG TIFFANY YI-CHING 12.10.1999 HONG KONG - CHINA 1m65

212 Final

Rank Bib. FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME DOB COUNTRY
SEED 

MARK
Wind

1 129 ZHONG PEIFENG 03.03.1997 CHINA 7m84 +0.2

2 280 NOMURA TOMOYA 18.03.1997 JAPAN 7m75 +3.1

3 279 ADACHI KAZUMA 16.10.1997 JAPAN 7m73 +0.0

4 456 LIYANAPEDIGE SHRESHAN DHANANJAYA 07.06.1997 SRI LANKA 7m60 +1.0

5 506 LIN TZU CHI 03.11.1997 CHINESE TAIPEI 7m46 +2.1

6 167 KO HO LONG 09.05.1998 HONG KONG - CHINA 7m37 +0.5

7 333 SUNG JIN-SUOK 02.01.1997 KOREA 7m37 +0.9

8 534 SAENBUAKHAM SARAN 15.12.1997 THAILAND 7m33 +0.9

9 171 LAU KIN HEI 01.01.1997 HONG KONG - CHINA 7m27 +0.0

10 334 KIM YOUNG-BIN 23.05.1998 KOREA 7m23 +1.7

11 412 RAMOS MARK VINCENT 02.07.1997 PHILIPPINES 7m22 +1.8

12 348 QAMBAR MOBARAK 20.03.1997 KUWAIT 7m03 +0,2

13 535 SATAPOR NASMEE 11.02.2000 THAILAND 6m91 +0.0

14 427 MAJRASHI AHMED MABRUK 25.11.1997 SAUDI ARABIA 6m89 +0.5

15 326 RAMET ADIL 30.05.2000 KAZAKHSTAN 6m53 +0.8

16 156 ZHANG WENHAO 07.01.2000 CHINA 6m51 +0.3

17 361 WONG KA CHUN 11.08.1997 MACAU, CHINA 6m50 +0.3

18 438 AL MARHOUN MOHAMMAD ABDULLA 04.08.1997 SAUDI ARABIA 6m47 +0.0

19 106 KIFLI MUHAMMAD WAFIQ 10.08.1999 BRUNEI 5m82 +1.0

20 391 BILEGSAIKHAN RYENCHINKHUU 02.01.2000 MONGOLIA 3m72 +0.5

401 AL HABSI JUMA 10.09.1998 OMAN DQ

213 17:00 Final

Rank Bib. FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME DOB COUNTRY
SEED 

TIME

1 210 JISNA MATHEW 07.01.1999 INDIA 53,85

2 130 HUANG GUIFEN 20.08.1997 CHINA 54,92

3 287 ISHIZUKA HARUKO 02.06.1997 JAPAN 55,40

4 288 IWATA YUNA 17.10.1997 JAPAN 55,41

5 122 LIANG NUO 21.06.1999 CHINA 56,59

6 471 MUTHUMALA OMAYA UDAYANGANI 19.10.1997 SRI LANKA 56,74

7 211
SHAHARBANA 

SIDHIQUE
THADIYAN PARAMBIL 03.09.1997 INDIA 57,68

8 380 SAMSON VALLABUOY SHEREEN 10.07.1998 MALAYSIA 59,31

Long Jump - Men

400m WOMEN 

High Jump - WOMEN 



214 17:10 Final

Rank Bib. FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME DOB COUNTRY
SEED

 TIME

1 269 OBUCHI MIZUKI 19.02.1997 JAPAN 47,52

2 249 YASEEN TAHA HUSSEIN 01.01.1998 IRAQ 47,55

3 430 SOULEYMAN ABDALLAH DJIMAT 01.01.1998 SAUDI ARABIA 47,83

4 524 PHOSRI VITSANU 25.05.1998 THAILAND 47,84

5 199 PANKAJ MALIK 03.07.1998 INDIA 47,85

6 431 ESSA SABIR SAID 27.04.1998 SAUDI ARABIA 49,63

7 234 FARIDI MOHAMMADREZA 30.03.1998 IRAN 50,83

8 525 KONGKRAPHAN NATTAPONG 29.05.1998 THAILAND 50,85

215 17:15 Final

Rank Bib. FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME DOB COUNTRY
SEED 

MARK

1 140 SU LINGDAN 12.01.1997 CHINA 57m32

2 505 CHANG CHU 11.09.1997 CHINESE TAIPEI 53m14

3 313 NAZAROVA VARVARA 02.07.1997 KAZAKHSTAN 52m76

4 302 YAMASHITA MIKAKO 03.05.1997 JAPAN 50m25

5 303 OSA MAHIRO 26.11.1999 JAPAN 49m54

6 148 DAI QIANQIAN 23.08.2000 CHINA 49m33

7 343 JEONG JI-HYE 14.09.1998 KOREA 47m33

8 580 ERKINOVA SANOBARHON 16.12.1998 UZBEKISTAN 45m76

9 600 LO THI HOANG 06.10.1997 VIETNAM 41m44

216 17:20 Final

Rank Bib. FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME DOB COUNTRY
SEED 

TIME

1 216 LILI DAS 18.03.1998 INDIA 4:29,50

2 290 UEDA MINA 21.02.1997 JAPAN 4:30,76

3 217 HARMILAN KAUR BAINS 23.07.1998 INDIA 4:33,02

3 157 PAK JIN HYANG 30.05.1997 DPR KOREA 4:33,02

5 594 LO THI THANH 09.11.1997 VIETNAM 4:34,10

6 162 KIM KUK HYANG 16.07.1999 DPR KOREA 4:40,07

7 358 KORTBAWI SARA JOE 25.09.1998 LEBANON 4:49,30

8 562 MARTINS NELIA 09.07.1998 TIMOR LESTE 4:58,80

9 586 TALANOVA TATYANA 15.06.1997 UZBEKISTAN 4:59,48

217 17:30 Final

Rank Bib. FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME DOB COUNTRY
SEED 

TIME

1 194 AJAY SAROJ 01.01.1997 INDIA 3:57,55

2 420 YOUSSOUF IDRISS MOUSSA 01.01.1997 QATAR 3:58,28

3 232 ASSADIZAKALAKI ATA 05.11.1997 IRAN 4:03,37

4 246 DORZADEH ABDOLRAHIM 22.11.1999 IRAN 4:07,02

5 433 MAHUTAN MESHAL YAHYA 26.03.1999 SAUDI ARABIA 4:07,93

6 224 BILANO BILAL 20.03.1997 INDONESIA 4:09,35

7 512 LEE FANG CHEN 03.09.1997 CHINESE TAIPEI 4:09,73

8 632 LUI YUAN CHOW 28.10.1999 SINGAPORE 4:11,16

9 354 SAVCHENKO KIRILL 20.01.1997 KYRGHYZSTAN 4:15,91

10 165 LAU CHAK KUEN 12.06.1997 HONG KONG - CHINA 4:15,98

11 362 HO KUN FAI 13.01.1997 MACAU, CHINA 4:19,57

12 105 PENJOR TSHERING 07.07.1999 BHUTAN 4:31,51

13 392 HTET THAW ZIN 16.10.1998 MYANMAR 4:33,58

14 560 AMARAL GUTERRES DOMINGOS 28.04.1997 TIMOR LESTE 4:48,11

15 112 VONG SOPHEAROUN 14.09.1998 CAMBODIA 4:51,52

400m MEN 

Javelin Throw - WOMEN 

1500m WOMEN 

1500m MEN



218 17:40 WOMEN Final

Rank Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY
SEED

 TIME

1 128 LIU QUN 23.08.1997 CHINA 11,84

2 184 CHAN PUI KEI 24.03.2000 HONG KONG - CHINA 11,85

3 543 CHATTHA ON-UMA 27.03.1997 THAILAND 11,88

4 591 LE TU CHINH 04.07.1997 VIETNAM 11,90

5 542 CHAROENSUK PARICHAT 16.04.1998 THAILAND 11,95

6 404 AL ALAWI MAZOON 04.11.1997 OMAN 12,04

7 185 LEUNG KWAN YI 16.09.2000 HONG KONG - CHINA 12,04

8 364 LOI IM LAN 06.02.1998 MACAU, CHINA 12,17

219 17:50 MEN Final

Rank Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY
SEED

 TIME

1 366 JANTAN KHAIRUL HAFIZ 22.07.1998 MALAYSIA 10,36

2 265 TAKEDA IPPEI 13.03.1997 JAPAN 10,41

3 428 MOHAMMED ABDULLAH ABKAR 01.01.1997 SAUDI ARABIA 10,45

4 266 OSHIMA KENTA 03.09.1997 JAPAN 10,50

5 365 ABDUL MANAP BADRUL HISYAM 02.01.1997 MALAYSIA 10,54

6 172 WONG CHEUK HEI HERRY 18.09.1998 HONG KONG - CHINA 10,73

7 321 GRIGORYEV VLADISLAV 10.01.1997 KAZAKHSTAN 10,73

8 507 SHEN YU SEN 18.02.1998 CHINESE TAIPEI 10,74

220 18:10 Final

Rank Bib. FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME DOB COUNTRY
SEED 

TIME

1 293 OMORI HANA 21.02.1998 JAPAN 16:57,39

2 292 OGATA MISAKI 20.02.1997 JAPAN 17:04,76

3 160 CHOE HYON JU 07.01.1997 DPR KOREA 17:08,79

4 159 PAEK HYON GYONG 29.03.1997 DPR KOREA 18:49,71

5 177 MAK RAINBOW 14.06.1997 HONG KONG - CHINA 19:26,84

6 306 MARADAT SABRIEH 06.01.1998 JORDAN 20:12,13

221 18:40

Rank Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY
SEED

TIME

1 285 TAUE SHUN 30.05.1997 JAPAN 4:35,02

2 286 MARUYAMA YUMA 03.06.1998 JAPAN 4:53,17

3 493 WANG CHEN YU 12.12.1999 CHINESE TAIPEI 4:54,37

4 208 KRISHNA KUMAR S 30.04.1997 INDIA 5:13,23

5 494 CHANG WEI MING 15.06.1998 CHINESE TAIPEI 5:14,26

6 323 KALENOV YERBOL 28.01.1997 KAZAKHSTAN 5:19,13

7 578 POSHVIN OLEG 03.04.1998 UZBEKISTAN 5:19,79

8 170 MA TIN LOK 22.01.1997 HONG KONG -CHINA 5:30,78

9 376 MOHAMMAD ZUKI MOHAMMAD LUQMAN 24.10.1998 MALAYSIA 5:31,67

426 AL RUBAIEI ABDULLA HASSEN 03.07.2000 QATAR DNS

352 ALFERAS MOHAMMAD 27.03.1998 KUWAIT DNS

100m  

100m  

5000m WOMEN 

1500m Decathlon (10)



222 18:50 Round

No. Bib. FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME DOB COUNTRY
SEED 

TIME

368 HASHIM ASNAWI 18.01.1998

365 ABDUL MANAP BADRUL HISYAM 02.01.1997

367 HANAFI MUHAMMAD HAIQAL 29.04.1999

366 JANTAN KHAIRUL HAFIZ 22.07.1998

508 YEH SHOU BO 03.03.1999

483 YANG CHUN HAN 01.01.1997

509 LIU CHAO HSUAN 14.03.1997

507 SHEN YU SEN 18.02.1998

607 HOANG MINH CUONG 10.01.1997

614 NGUYEN VAN CHAU 06.06.1999

611 PHAM VAN THANH 25.05.1997

612 TRANH ANH CUONG 13.01.1997

344 ALMUTAIRI MESHAAL 16.03.1997

345 ALSAID FARES 03.10.1999

348 QAMBAR MOBARAK 20.03.1997

352 ALFERAS MOHAMMAD 27.03.1998

118 LIN QIBANG 14.01.1997

153 FENG ZHIQIANG 14.04.1998

129 ZHONG PEIFENG 03.03.1997

144 LUO WENYI 14.04.1998

466 SILVA AMBALANGODAGE JITH AVINDRA 22.01.1999

463 KARIYAWASAM ULUWITIKE GAMAGE AROSHA ISURANGA KARIYAWASAM 29.06.1997

464 RATWATTE W S A W M R SHENNAL DUNCAN SURESH 06.02.1997

465 RAJAPAKSHA PATHIRAJAGE SAHAN THENUKA RAJAPAKSHA 27.01.2000

519 SAECHIN WORANUN 05.04.1997

523 LAOMOOL SAKCHAI 30.05.1997

520 VEERAVONGRATANASIRI NUTTHAPONG 03.02.1997

518 NUPUANG PIPAT 21.02.1998

176 CHUN CHI SING 06.02.1997

173 LEE HONG KIT 27.04.1997

174 TSOI HONG YUEN 06.05.1999

172 WONG CHEUK HEI HERRY 18.09.1998

405 LAEEQ MUHAMMAD

406 AFZAL MUHAMMAD 01.01.1998

408 SADIQ MUHAMMAD BILAL 04.03.1998

411 SHAHBAZ MUHAMMAD 01.07.1997

400 AL HOOTI NAWAF 12.04.1999

395 AL SAIFI AMMAR 11.07.1999

396 AL NAUFALI ABDULHAKEEM 22.11.1999

399 AL SHEKAILI MUOTASIM 15.03.2000

575 SARIMSAKOV ANVARJON 01.05.1997

576 KHAMROKULOV JALOLIDDIN 06.05.1998

578 POSHVIN OLEG 03.04.1998

584 BARATOV SHOKHRUKH 02.02.1998

585 NURILLAEV ABBOS 12.01.1999

268 MASUDA TAKUMI 11.02.1997

265 TAKEDA IPPEI 13.03.1997

267 INUZUKA WATARU 08.07.1997

266 OSHIMA KENTA 03.09.1997

Day Three

Morning 5
th

 June, 2016

2 UZBEKISTAN DNS

4 JAPAN DNS

6 PAKISTAN 42,44

5 OMAN 42,77

Heat 2

7 THAILAND 40,89

3
HONG KONG -

 CHINA
41,2

3 CHINA DQ

5 SRI LANKA DNF

7 VIETNAM 41,96

2 KUWAIT DNS

Heat 1

4 MALAYSIA 39,94

6 CHINESE TAIPEI 40,05

4X100mR MEN



301 8:30 Hep(1)

No Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED TIME

1 154 DU JIANI 09.10.1999 CHINA 14,60

2 598 NGUYEN LINH NA 20.09.1997 VIETNAM 15,43

3 568 YURKEVSKAYA ALEKSANDRA 01.12.1998 UZBEKISTAN 15,54

302 8:45 Round

Lane Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED TIME

Wind: -1.3m/s

3 383 MOHD SABRI NOOR EEWAN SYAFIQAH 10.03.1997 MALAYSIA 24,95 Q

4 635 CHANDRAN KUGAPRIYA D/O 24.02.1998 SINGAPORE 25,36 Q

5 314 NOVOSSADOVA MARIYA 29.07.1997 KAZAKHSTAN 25,86 Q

2 595 TRAN MAI HANH 20.01.1998 VIETNAM 25,87 q

6 186 KONG CHUN KI 17.02.1998 HONG KONG - CHINA 26,14

7 233 BAHMANI ZAHRA 12.04.1997 IRAN 26,46

8 109 ABDUL RAHIM MAIZURAH 15.04.1999 BRUNEI 28,24

1 387 ATHIF AISHATH ZARA 02.01.2000 MALDIVES 29,16

Wind: -1.0m/s

3 591 LE TU CHINH 04.07.1997 VIETNAM 24,44 Q

5 545 POOLKERD SUPANICH 28.11.1997 THAILAND 24,65 Q

7 380 SAMSON VALLABUOY SHEREEN 10.07.1998 MALAYSIA 25,07 Q

6 317 USHAKOVA LYUBOV 20.09.1997 KAZAKHSTAN 25,24 q

8 413 JANARIO KAREN 07.04.1999 PHILIPPINES 25,97

4 579 SHIMANIS ANNA 04.04.1998 UZBEKISTAN 26,11

1 388 NIZAR NASHA 09.06.1999 MALDIVES 26,62

2 393 CHAUDHARY SARSWATI 12.02.1997 NEPAL 26,91

100mH

200m Women 

First 3(Q) from each heat and 2 best looser (q) to qualify for Final

Heat 1

Heat 2



303 9:10 Round

Lane Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED TIME

Wind:-0.2m/s

5 429 MAHDA AHMED SALEH 14.04.1999 SAUDI ARABIA 21,57 Q

2 267 INUZUKA WATARU 08.07.1997 JAPAN 21,73 Q

4 411 SHAHBAZ MUHAMMAD 01.07.1997 PAKISTAN 22,12 Q

3 144 LUO WENTY 14.04.1998 CHINA 22,15 q

7 192 KIRAN MURUGAN 11.01.1997 INDIA 22,44

6 174 TSOI HONG YUEN 06.05.1999 HONG KONG - CHINA 22,53

8 389 MOHAMED IBRAHIM 21.06.1998 MALDIVES 23,75

Wind:-0.3m/s

4 321 GRIGORYEV VLADISLAV 10.01.1997 KAZAKHSTAN 21,08 Q

7 367 HANAFI MUHAMMAD HAIQAL 29.04.1999 MALAYSIA 21,57 Q

1 118 LIN QIBANG 14.01.1997 CHINA 21,74 Q

5 176 CHUN CHI SING 06.02.1997 HONG KONG - CHINA 22,43

3 611 PHAN VAN THANH 25.05.1997 VIETNAM 22,98

6 107 SULAIMAN MOHAMMAD HAKEEM@FAIZ 07.12.1997 BRUNEI 22,98

8 418 BILAL AL-KHATER ABDULRAHMAN 25.06.2000 QATAR 23,16

2 268 MASUDA TAKUMI 11.02.1997 JAPAN DNS

Wind:+ 2.2m/s

1 483 YANG CHUN HAN 01.01.1997 CHINESE TAIPEI 20,81 Q

2 344 ALMUTAIRI MESHAAL 16.03.1997 KUWAIT 21,66 Q

3 329 LEE GYU-HYEONG 02.04.1997 KOREA 21,86 Q

5 612 TRAN ANH CUONG 13.01.1997 VIETNAM 21,94 q

8 419 ABDULAZIZ AL-HUMAIDI SAOUD 21.06.2000 QATAR 22,73

7 394 KHATRI AASHISH 09.10.2000 NEPAL 23,96

6 102 THINLEY PEMA 07.03.1998 BHUTAN 24,14

4 355 ZAGOSKIN DMITRII 16.06.1997 KYRGHYZSTAN

1 366 JANTAN KHAIRUL HAFIZ 22.07.1998 MALAYSIA 21,39 Q

2 428 MOHAMMED ABDULLAH ABKAR 01.01.1997 SAUDI ARABIA 21,71 Q

4 576 KHAMROKULOV JALOLIDDIN 06.05.1998 UZBEKISTAN 21,95 Q

3 614 NGUYEN VAN CHAU 06.06.1999 VIETNAM 22,21 q

8 554 JALABAL WORAWUT 05.11.1999 THAILAND 22,25 q

5 514 DEREPASKIN GRIGORIY 14.05.1998 TAJIKISTAN 22,53

6 110 TORT SALIN 29.01.1998 CAMBODIA 25,02

7 464 RATWATTE W S A W M R SHENAL DUNCAN SURESH 06.02.1997 SRI LANKA DNS

304 9:30 Hep(2)

No Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED MARK

1 568 YURKEVSKAYA ALEKSANDRA 01.12.1998 UZBEKISTAN 1m76

2 154 DU JIANI 09.10.1999 CHINA 1m64

3 598 NGUYEN LINH NA 20.09.1997 VIETNAM 1m58

305 9:40 Round800m Women

First 3(Q) from each heat and 4 best looser (q) to qualify for semi Final

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 4

High Jump

200m Men 



Lane Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED TIME

6 218 ABITHA MARY MANUEL 24.11.1998 INDIA 2:12,69 Q

1 289 IKEZAKI AIRI 22.06.1998 JAPAN 2:12,80 Q

2 316 PARAMONOVA YEKATERINA 21.07.1999 KAZAKHSTAN 2:13,38 Q

3 381 JOGINDR SINGH SAVINDER KAUR 19.06.1997 MALAYSIA 2:14,22 q

4 162 KIM KUK HYANG 16.07.1999 DPR KOREA 2:14,96

5 358 KORTBAWI SARA JOE 25.09.1998 LEBANON 2:20,43

7 586 TALANOVA TATYANA 15.06.1997 UZBEKISTAN 2:21,16

3 353 KLESHCHUKOVA ARINA 18.02.1998 KYRGHYZSTAN 2:10,51 Q

2 216 LILI DAS 18.03.1998 INDIA 2:10,59 Q

4 477 KOTAMBEWATHTHE GEDARA DILSHI MAHEESHA SHAYAMALI KUMARASINGHA 11.05.1999 SRI LANKA 2:10,67 Q

5 597 TRAN THI THAM 25.12.1997 VIETNAM 2:10,68 q

6 567 RAJABOVA KOMILA 24.02.2000 UZBEKISTAN 2:15,38

7 247 SAREMI SEPIDEH 11.04.1999 IRAN 2:24,54

306 10:00 Round

Lane Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED TIME

1 188 BEANT SINGH 10.01.1999 INDIA 1:55,26 Q

8 420 YOUSSOUF IDRISS MOUSSA 01.01.1997 QATAR 1:55,86 Q

3 372 JIYAUDEEN ASIF RAHMAN 31.08.1998 MALAYSIA 1:56,13 q

5 371 AZMAN PUTRA AZRUL SYAZWAN 08.05.1997 MALAYSIA 1:57,04

2 232 ASSADIZAKALAKI ATA 05.11.1997 IRAN 1:57,56

4 165 LAU CHAK KUEN 12.06.1997 HONG KONG - CHINA 1:59,07

6 362 HO KUN FAI 13.01.1997 MACAU, CHINA 2:00,45

7 631 THANA RAJAN THIRUBEN S/O 28.10.2000 SINGAPORE 2:00,51

1 251 ALBZAZNAH MOHAMMED RAHEEM 01.09.1999 IRAQ 1:55,84 Q

2 469 KARIYAWASAM GAMAGE MITHUM MIHIRANGA 22.11.1997 SRI LANKA 1:55,96 Q

4 511 LIAO TA WEI 05.05.1998 CHINESE TAIPEI 1:56,25 q

3 328 GABDYGALIYEV DUMAN 12.06.1997 KAZAKHSTAN 1:56,63

5 164 LEUNG HO CHUN 11.04.1998 HONG KONG - CHINA 1:56,76

6 356 KHAVAZOV PANSHER 07.02.1998 KYRGHYZSTAN 1:58,90

8 610 HUYNH NGOC DU 09.04.1998 VIETNAM 1:59,86

7 112 VORNG SOPHEAROUN 14.09.1998 CAMBODIA 2:13,20

Heat 1

Heat 2

First 3(Q) from each heat and 2 best looser (q) to qualify for Final

Heat 1

Heat 2

800m Men

First 2(Q) from each heat and 2 best looser (q) to qualify for Final



1 201 AMOJ JACOB PA 02.05.1998 INDIA 1:56,58 Q

4 432 OLWANI SAEED HASSAN 17.04.1998 SAUDI ARABIA 1:57,00 Q

2 318 ARKHIPOV YEVGENIY 05.11.1997 KAZAKHSTAN 1:57,51

5 585 NURILLAEV ABBOS 12.01.1999 UZBEKISTAN 1:57,84

3 354 SAVCHENKO KIRILL 20.01.1997 KYRGHYZSTAN 1:59,11

8 111 SAT ODDOM 19.10.2000 CAMBODIA 2:09,24

7 560 AMARAL GUTERRES DOMINGOS 28.04.1997 TIMOR LESTE 2:11,28

6 246 DORZADEH ABDOLRAHIM 22.11.1999 IRAN DQ

307 10:20 Round

Lane Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED TIME

1 274 WATANABE YOSHIRO 07.01.1997 JAPAN 52,39 Q

2 455 MINGAPPULIGE UDITHA CHANDRASENA 11.03.1998 SRI LANKA 52,66 Q

8 153 FENG ZHIQIANG 14.04.1998 CHINA 52,68 Q

3 510 CHANG CHIA SHENG 08.11.1997 CHINESE TAIPEI 53,60 q

5 437 ALJURAYDAN ABDULAZIZ MARWAN 27.06.1997 SAUDI ARABIA 54,19

6 513 PULOTOV ALISHER 06.01.1998 TAJIKISTAN 54,34

7 527 SONCHAIPRASIT NIKHOM 31.03.1999 THAILAND 55,26

4 240 SHOORYABI JAVAD 09.05.1997 IRAN DNF

1 331 KIM HYUN-BIN 14.11.1998 KOREA 52,44 Q

5 238 RAHMANI MOHAMMADREZA 10.09.1997 IRAN 52,97 Q

6 584 BARATOV SHOKHRUKH 02.02.1998 UZBEKISTAN 53,22 Q

2 373 QUEK LEE YONG 21.07.1998 MALAYSIA 53,41 q

4 252 MAYIL JASSAM MOHAMMED 19.04.1997 IRAQ 53,55

8 616 MUNASSAR NASEEM 26.06.1998 YEMEN 54,65

3 608 TRAN DINH SON 01.12.1997 VIETNAM 54,67

7 626 INTHAVONG KINGKEO 02.08.1998 LAOS 58,68

308 10:40 Round

Lane Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED TIME

2 287 ISHIZUKA HARUKO 02.06.1997 JAPAN 59,32 Q

3 497 LIN YU CHIEH 08.12.1998 CHINESE TAIPEI 1:01,77 Q

5 219 TIASHA SAMADDER 20.05.1998 INDIA 1:02,29 Q

4 577 UMAROVA SABINA 31.10.1999 UZBEKISTAN 1:02,93

6 551 ATHIWET APINYA 12.06.1998 THAILAND DNS

5 588 KHUAT PHUONG ANH 11.12.1997 VIETNAM 1:00,51 Q

2 295 MURAKAMI MIZUKI 19.05.1998 JAPAN 1:00,66 Q

4 309 AKHMETOVA ADELINA 25.12.1998 KAZAKHSTAN 1:01,14 Q

7 498 LI YA TING 19.02.1999 CHINESE TAIPEI 1:01,25 q

3 115 WANG CHEN 26.02.1999 CHINA 1:01,37 q

6 384 ZAINUDDIN ZAIMAH ATIFAH 10.09.1999 MALAYSIA 1:04,08

Heat 2

400mH Women

First 3(Q) from each heat and 2 best looser (q) to qualify for Final

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

400mH Men

First 3(Q) from each heat and 2 best looser (q) to qualify for Final

Heat 1

Day Three



NEW

309 16:00 Hep(3)

No Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED MARK

1 154 DU JIANI 09.10.1999 CHINA 11m72

2 568 YURKEVSKAYA ALEKSANDRA 01.12.1998 UZBEKISTAN 10m46

3 598 NGUYEN LINH NA 20.09.1997 VIETNAM 9m51

310 16:30 Final

Rank Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED MARK

1 155 CHEN QIAOLING 22/11/1999 CHINA 4m15

2 299 MOROTA MISAKI 06.10.1998 JAPAN 3m80

3 503 WU CHIA JU 17.12.1999 CHINESE TAIPEI 3m60

4 231 IDEA JELITA NARA 30.07.1997 INDONESIA 3m50

5 558 KHAMMUN SUTTIKAN 11.12.1999 THAILAND 3m35

6 415 OBIENA EMILY JEAN 28.02.1998 PHILIPPINES 3m20

472 GANGODA WALAUWE HARSHANI SAMUDRA KUMARI DHARMARATHNA 12.04.1997 SRI LANKA NM

502 SHEN YI JU 09.12.1997 CHINESE TAIPEI NM

311 16:30 Final

Rank Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED MARK Wind

1 379 RAMASAMY KIRTHANA 20.01.1997 MALAYSIA 13m20 +0.0

2 315 OVCHINNIKOVA MARIYA 19.10.1998 KAZAKHSTAN 13m19 +0.8

3 310 GORODKOVA ANNA 07.04.1997 KAZAKHSTAN 12m97 +0.3

4 590 VU THI MONG MO 03.03.1997 VIETNAM 12m93 +1.2

5 126 CHAI YUYUE 20/10/1999 CHINA 12m79 +0.8

6 221 PRIYADARSHANI SURESH 13.10.1999 INDIA 12m65 +0.7

7 473 BALASOORIYA MUDIYANSELAGE HASHINI PRABODHA BALASOORIYA 10.07.1998 SRI LANKA 12m61 "+0.7

8 574 MOLCHANOVA OKSANA 21.03.1997 UZBEKISTAN 12m40 +1.3

9 569 DIRDINA VIKTORIYA 01.07.1998 UZBEKISTAN 12m15 +0.0

125 GUO ZIXUAN 04.08.2000 CHINA NR

312 16:55 Men Semi Final

Lane Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED MARK

Wind: -1.5 m/s

Afternoon 5
th

 June, 2016

Shot Pot

Pole Vault

Triple Jump

200m

Heat 1



4 483 YANG CHUN HAN 01.01.1997 CHINESE TAIPEI 21,09 Q

3 267 INUZUKA WATARU 08.07.1997 JAPAN 21,38 Q

5 429 MAHDA AHMED SALEH 14.04.1999 SAUDI ARABIA 21,84 Q

7 118 LIN QIBANG 14.01.1997 CHINA 21,85

6 367 HANAFI MUHAMMAD HAIQAL 29.04.1999 MALAYSIA 21,85

2 612 TRAN ANH CUONG 13.01.1997 VIETNAM 22,66

1 554 JALABAL WORAWUT 05.11.1999 THAILAND DNS

8 411 SHAHBAZ MUHAMMAD 01.07.1997 PAKISTAN DNS

Wind: +0.0 m/s

5 366 JANTAN KHAIRUL HAFIZ 22.07.1998 MALAYSIA 21,01 Q

4 321 GRIGORYEV VLADISLAV 10.01.1997 KAZAKHSTAN 21,12 Q

3 344 ALMUTAIRI MESHAAL 16.03.1997 KUWAIT 21,42 Q

7 329 LEE GYU-HYEONG 02.04.1997 KOREA 21,63 q

8 576 KHAMROKULOV JALOLIDDIN 06.05.1998 UZBEKISTAN 21,85 q

2 144 LUO WENTY 14.04.1998 CHINA 21,92

1 614 NGUYEN VAN CHAU 06.06.1999 VIETNAM 22,14

6 428 MOHAMMED ABDULLAH ABKAR 01.01.1997 SAUDI ARABIA DNS

313 17:00 Men Final

Rank Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED MARK

1 277 FUJITA KEITARO 02.10.1997 JAPAN 2m16

2 374 AHMAD MUHAMMAD SYAZWAN 20.06.1998 MALAYSIA 2m14

3 256 AL-IBRAHEEMI HUSSEIN FALAH 28.06.1998 IRAQ 2m14

4 470 RANATUNGAGE ROSHAN DAMMIKA RANATUNGA 10.05.1998 SRI LANKA 2m10

5 423 HAMDI MAHAMAT ALLAMINE 15.03.1997 QATAR 2m07

6 196 TEJASWIN SHANKAR 21.12.1998 INDIA 2m07

7 605 VU DUC ANH 06.02.1998 VIETNAM 2m04

8 541 CHUEAMONTHA JEERANAPHAT 25.01.1997 THAILAND 2m04

9 581 RAKHMATULLAEV TIMUR 30.08.1997 UZBEKISTAN 2m01

9 242 ZAREKANI ARYAN 09.10.1997 IRAN 2m01

11 515 ZARIPOV HUSNIDDIN 26.11.1997 TAJIKISTAN 2m01

12 168 CHEUNG HO HIN 31.05.1997 HONG KONG - CHINA 1m98

13 487 HSU CHIA HAO 01.01.1997 CHINESE TAIPEI 1m98

14 540 SITTICHAI SAKSIT 25.06.1999 THAILAND 1m98

15 629 AHMAD BELAL SALEM 07.05.1997 UAE 1m95

16 370 MOHD NOOR NOOR SHAFIE 19.09.1997 MALAYSIA 1m95

17 169 YANG QIYU 17.12.1998 HONG KONG - CHINA 1m90

18 346 ALBATHER YAQOUB 22.08.1999 KUWAIT 1m85

Heat 2

High Jump



19 147 ZHANG TIANHAO 25.05.1997 CHINA 1m80

403 BAIT JABOOB FATAK 03.12.1999 OMAN

314 17:10 Wind: -1.2 m/s Women Final

Rank Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED TIME

1 138 YU JIARU 17.02.1999 CHINA 13,79

2 495 CHENG TANG HSIU 30.11.1997 CHINESE TAIPEI 13,97

3 496 LIN SHIH TING 13.05.1999 CHINESE TAIPEI 14,11

4 339 SONG YU-JIN 17.04.1997 KOREA 14,65

5 404 AL ALAWI MAZOON 04.11.1997 OMAN 14,75

6 178 LAM YAN TUNG 08.02.1999 HONG KONG-CHINA 14,86

294 TANAKA YUMI 15.12.1998 JAPAN DQ

593 HUYNH THI MY TIEN 24.03.1999 VIETNAM DNS

315 17:20 Wind: -1.2 m/s Men Final

Rank Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED TIME

1 375 MUHAMMAD MOHD RIZZUA HAIZAD 29.03.1997 MALAYSIA 14,00

2 198 MAYMON POULOSE 01.05.1997 INDIA 14,02

3 141 ZHANG TAO 30.09.1997 CHINA 14,05

4 532 PUANGLAMYAI APISIT 31.05.1998 THAILAND 14,11

5 163 CHEUNG WANG FUNG 21.01.1997 HONG KONG - CHINA 14,12

6 454 ATHURALIYA VIDANA GAMAGE AKILA RAVISANKA 17.02.1997 SRI LANKA 14,20

7 322 ZEMS VYACHESLAV 02.05.1998 KAZAKHSTAN 14,34

8 531 KWANYUEN PHANUWAT  05.06.1998 THAILAND 14,36

316 17:30 Hep(4)

No Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED TIME

1 154 DU JIANI 09.10.1999 CHINA 25,69

2 598 NGUYEN LINH NA 20.09.1997 VIETNAM 27,03

3 568 YURKEVSKAYA ALEKSANDRA 01.12.1998 UZBEKISTAN 27,24

317 17:30 Men Final

Rank Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED MARK

1 424 IBRAHIM MOAAZ MOHAMED 08.02.1999 QATAR 60m49

2 282 ANDO YUME 03.02.1997 JAPAN 58m80

3 281 YUKINAGA SHINICHI 10.04.1997 JAPAN 54m79

4 241 ZARE SAJJAD 10.01.1998 IRAN 51m18

5 489 MA HAU WEI 03.02.1999 CHINESE TAIPEI 49m99

6 237 MAGHSOUDISARTESHNIZI ALI 14.04.1998 IRAN 49m54

7 377 NGU ING BIAO 27.02.2000 MALAYSIA 48m18

100mH

110mH

200m

Discus Throw



8 139 MA HAOZHE 30.03.2000 CHINA 46m80

9 369 JAMALUDDIN FARIS HAZIM 22.01.1997 MALAYSIA 46m16

10 350 ALSALEH HUSAIN 28.03.1998 KUWAIT 42m37

441 DIHY ABU BAKR MOHAMMED 15.11.1997 SAUDI ARABIA NM

449 YEE CHUN WAI ERIC 01.03.2000 SINGAPORE NM

402 AL AMRANI LOAY 14.07.1999 OMAN NM

320 18:10 Men Final

Rank Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED TIME

1 801 SAIFELDIN MUHAND KHAMIS 13.01.1999 QATAR 9:26,79

2 606 LE TRUNG DUC 06.10.1998 VIETNAM 9:27,40

3 609 LE QUANG HOA 10.03.1997 VIETNAM 9:31,86

4 275 KOMURO TSUBASA 27.07.1997 JAPAN 9:41,71

5 166 CHOW HON NIP HANNIEL 31.12.1997 HONG KONG - CHINA 9:59,61

6 324 KELMANOV RAKYMZHAN 20.04.1998 KAZAKHSTAN 10:30,47

7 561 DE DEUS FELISBERTO 07.06.1999 TIMOR LESTE 12:00,83

620 SHABIL EBRAHIM 03.05.1998 YEMEN DNS

321 18:25 Women Final

Rank Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED TIME

1 296 MUKAI CHIKA 26.02.1998 JAPAN 10:21,04

2 161 RO HYO GYONG 09.01.1999 DPR KOREA 10:31,02

3 158 JU OK BYOL 20.05.1997 DPR KOREA 10:41,91

4 120 TIAN WANHUA 24/02/1999 CHINA 10:47,40

5 599 HOANG THI TRANG 03.01.1999 VIETNAM 11:25,45

6 517 NAZAROVA MEKHRANGEZ 07.01.1997 TAJIKISTAN 11:26,68

7 562 MARTINS NELIA 09.07.1998 TIMOR LESTE 11:42,94

8 177 MAK RAINBOW 14.06.1997 HONG KONG - CHINA 11:45,74

9 474 BASNAYAKE MUDIYANSELAGE IRESHA NILMINI KUMARI BASNAYAKE 30.03.1998 SRI LANKA 12:24,28

322 18:40 Women Final

Rank Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED MARK

542 CHAROENSUK PARICHAT 16.04.1998

543 CHATTHA ON-UMA 27.03.1997

544 RUNAN SUREEWAN 03.05.1997

546 KHONGTHONG SUWIMON 09.04.1999

128 LIU QUN 23.08.1997

130 HUANG GUIFEN 20.08.1997

123 HUANG JIAXIN 24.11.1998

3000m SC

3000m SC

4x100m Relay

1 THAILAND 45,23

2 CHINA 45,41



138 YU JIARU 17.02.1999

185 LEUNG KWAN YI 16.09.2000

183 CHAN KA SIN 25.04.1997

187 KONG CHUN KI 17.02.1998

184 CHAN PUI KEI 24.03.2000

589 CAN THI THUY 01.06.1998

591 LE TU CHINH 04.07.1997

595 TRAN MAI HANH 20.01.1998

602 NGUYEN THI HANG 16.01.1997

312 IVANOVA DARYA 19.12.1997

314 NOVOSSADOVA MARIYA 29.07.1997

315 OVCHINNIKOVA MARIYA 19.10.1998

317 USHAKOVA LYUBOV 20.09.1997

569 DIRDINA VIKTORIYA 01.07.1998

573 GAZIZOVA ELMIRA 09.11.1998

574 MOLCHANOVA OKSANA 21.03.1997

579 SHIMANIS ANNA 04.04.1998

304 MUHAISEN ANOUD 17.07.1999

305 BOSHNAK ALIYA 19.12.2000

307 ALQADI NOOR 06.11.2000

308 AL-KATEEB YARA 18.08.2000

323 18:40 Men Final

Rank Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED MARK

508 YEH SHOU BO 03.03.1999

483 YANG CHUN HAN 01.01.1997

509 LIU CHAO HSUAN 14.03.1997

507 SHEN YU SEN 18.02.1998

368 HASHIM ASNAWI 18.01.1998

365 ABDUL MANAP BADRUL HISYAM 02.01.1997

367 HANAFI MUHAMMAD HAIQAL 29.04.1999

366 JANTAN KHAIRUL HAFIZ 22.07.1998

522 KHONGPRASIT CHAYUT 01.01.1999

523 LAOMOOL SAKCHAI 30.05.1997

520 VEERAVONGRATANASIRI NUTTHAPONG 03.02.1997

518 NUPUANG PIPAT 21.02.1998

176 CHUN CHI SING 06.02.1997

173 LEE HONG KIT 27.04.1997

174 TSOI HONG YUEN 06.05.1999

172 WONG CHEUK HEI HERRY 18.09.1998

607 HOANG MINH CUONG 10.01.1997

614 NGUYEN VAN CHAU 06.06.1999

611 PHAM VAN THANH 25.05.1997

612 TRANH ANH CUONG 13.01.1997

405 LAEEQ MUHAMMAD

406 AFZAL MUHAMMAD 01.01.1998

408 SADIQ MUHAMMAD BILAL 04.03.1998

411 SHAHBAZ MUHAMMAD 01.07.1997

400 AL HOOTI NAWAF 12.04.1999

2 CHINA 45,41

3 HONG KONG - CHINA 45,84

4 VIETNAM 46,58

5 KAZAKHSTAN 46,90

UZBEKISTAN DNF

JORDAN DNS

4x100m Relay

1 CHINESE TAIPEI 39,75

2 MALAYSIA 39,91

3 THAILAND 40,36

OMAN DNS

4
HONG KONG -

 CHINA
41,46

5 VIETNAM 41,92

PAKISTAN DQ



395 AL SAIFI AMMAR 11.07.1999

396 AL NAUFALI ABDULHAKEEM 22.11.1999

399 AL SHEKAILI MUOTASIM 15.03.2000

324 19:30 Women Final

Rank Bib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN  NAME DOB COUNTRY SEED MARK

1 143 ZHAO FAN 26.03.1997 CHINA 61m77

2 146 JI LI 14.12.2000 CHINA 58m11

3 559 KOOMPHON MINGKAMON 04.01.1998 THAILAND 56m44

4 301 SEKIGUCHI KIYONO 16.06.1997 JAPAN 53m20

5 342 PARK YE RIN 19.01.1997 KOREA 48m54

6 235 KASHIRI AMINEH 18.08.1998 IRAN 45m58

7 516 NIKKADAMOVA NUKRA 06.09.1998 TAJIKISTAN 44m94

8 571 KHOSHIMOVA GULRUKHSORA 23.08.1997 UZBEKISTAN 44m50

9 417 TEODOSIO AIRA 15.08.1997 PHILIPPINES 40m24

10 480 ALAMOUD INAS 05.01.1997 SYRIA 37m55

11 601 HUYNH THI TRINH 22.12.1997 VIETNAM 37m04

382 GRACE WONG XIU MEI 18.06.2000 MALAYSIA

OMAN DNS

Hammer Throw


